Race Date
September 21, 2023

Rocori XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity
Place Score Name Team
1 1 Lauren Eilers Willmar
2 2 Citori Halbe Alexandria
3 3 Cassie Wellman Fergus Falls
4 4 Jaelyn Miller Alexandria
5 5 Paige Larsen Rocori
6 6 lzzy Kraemer Rocori
7 7 Quinn Hills Alexandria
8 8 Bobbi Nichols Alexandria
9 9 Kasey Soderholm Alexandria
10 10 Malin Youngberg Little Falls
11 11 Sophia Negen Willmar
12 12 Isabelle Julian Fargo South
13 13 Sienna Blomberg Wayzata
14 14 Brynn Cross Alexandria
15 (< 5) Greta Layton Big Lake
16 15 Erin Eilers Willmar
17 16 Elise Hofer Rocori
18 17 Raychel Tong W ayzata
19 18 Naomi Dummer Fergus Falls
20 19 Macy Leahy W ayzata
21 20 Madeline Hochhalter Alexandria
22 21 Gabby Martinez Willmar
23 22 Grace Marley Wayzata
24 23 lisa Koivukangas Wayzata
25 24 Sarah Grotberg Fergus Falls
26 25 Isabella Underhill Wayzata
27 26 Rose Jarnot Little Falls
28 27 Jasmine Sieben Rocori
29 28 Elise Wilson Wayzata
30 29 Tara Moore Rocori
31 30 Madi Engstrom Willmar
32 31 Jaidyn Flolo Willmar
33 32 Anna Konold Willmar
34 33 Faith Bogle Sauk Rapids-Rice
35 (< 5) Campbell Slattery Big Lake
36 34 Violet Mcconn Fergus Falls
37 35 Alayna Neu Little Falls
38 36 Axumite James Fargo South
39 37 Grace Wamre Little Falls
40 38 Savannah Lee Fergus Falls
41 39 Mya Zawacki Foley
42 40 Scarlett Hauge Rocori
43 41 Estle Nelson Rocori
44 42 Julia Anderson Fergus Falls
45 (< 5) Emilee Doperalski Big Lake
46 43 Holly Braun Foley
a7 44 Amelia Reker Sauk Rapids-Rice
48 45 Elka Sowada Sauk Rapids-Rice
49 46 Macy Petrouski Foley
50 47 Sophie Carriveau Fargo South
51 48 Ava Rudolph Fargo South
52 49 Leah Couture Little Falls
53 50 Summer Barbot Fargo South
54 51 Ella Roehl Fargo South
55 52 Ainsley Kresha Little Falls
56 (< 5) Elizabeth Daubner Princeton
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Time

Place

Score

Girls

Girls Varsity

Name

19:04.6
19:20.0
19:54.2
20:18.3
20:23.0
20:25.5
20:33.9
20:35.6
20:39.9
20:44.6
20:47.6
20:49.2
20:50.0
20:52.4
20:57.1
21:07.1
21:10.3
21:12.0
21:18.7
21:30.1
21:33.4
21:34.2
21:35.7
21:36.2
21:36.6
21:37.7
21:42.6
21:56.1
21:57.8
22:03.8
22:14.0
22:28.9
22:42.1
22:51.8
23:02.3
23:10.0
23:19.9
23:36.8
23:37.3
23:41.2
23:41.7
23:42.5
23:48.2
23:48.7
23:54.4
23:56.4
24:34.5
24:40.4
24:46.5
24:47.6
24:48.5
24:52.5
24:54.5
24:58.1
25:08.0
25:09.1

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

53 Abby Johnson
(< 5) Emily Lindgren
(< 5) ElsaWogen
54 Hannah Scharnberg
55 McKenzie
56 Lilian Sachs
57 Abbey Jurek
(< 5) Izabella Price
58 Maya Rahm

Team

Sauk Rapids-Rice
Princeton
Princeton

Fergus Falls
Sauk Rapids-Rice
Foley

Foley

St. Cloud Tech
Foley
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Race Date
September 21, 2023

Rocori XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Cum Cum
Name Place Place Time Time
Alexandria Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 30
Average Time: 20:17.6
1 Citori Halbe 2 2 19:20.0 19:20.0
2 Jaelyn Miller 4 6 20:18.3 39:38.3
3 Quinn Hills 7 13 20:33.9 1:00:12.2
4 Bobbi Nichols 8 21 20:35.6 1:20:47.8
5 Kasey Soderholm 9 30 20:39.9 1:41:27.7
6 Brynn Cross (14) (44) 20:52.4 2:02:20.1
7 Madeline Hochhalter (20) (64) 21:33.4 2:23:53.5
Willmar Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 78
Average Time: 20:57.5
1 Lauren Eilers 1 1 19:04.6 19:04.6
2 Sophia Negen 11 12 20:47.6 39:52.2
3 Erin Eilers 15 27 21:07.1 1:00:59.3
4 Gabby Martinez 21 48 21:34.2 1:22:33.5
5 Madi Engstrom 30 78 22:14.0 1:44:47.5
6 Jaidyn Flolo (31) (109) 22:28.9 2:07:16.4
7 Anna Konold (32) (141) 22:42.1 2:29:58.5
Rocori Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 83
Average Time: 21:11.8
1 Paige Larsen 5 5 20:23.0 20:23.0
2 lzzy Kraemer 6 11 20:25.5 40:48.5
3 Elise Hofer 16 27 21:10.3 1:01:58.8
4 Jasmine Sieben 27 54 21:56.1 1:23:54.9
5 Tara Moore 29 83 22:03.8 1:45:58.7
6 Scarlett Hauge (40) (123) 23:42.5 2:09:41.2
7 Estle Nelson (41) (164) 23:48.2 2:33:29.4
Wayzata Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 94
Average Time: 21:20.8
1 Sienna Blomberg 13 13 20:50.0 20:50.0
2 Raychel Tong 17 30 21:12.0 42:02.0
3 Macy Leahy 19 49 21:30.1 1:03:32.1
4 Grace Marley 22 71 21:35.7 1:25:07.8
5 lisa Koivukangas 23 94 21:36.2 1:46:44.0
6 Isabella Underhill (25) (119) 21:37.7 2:08:21.7
7 Elise Wilson (28) (147) 21:57.8 2:30:19.5
Fergus Falls Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 117
Average Time: 21:56.2
1 Cassie Wellman 3 3 19:54.2 19:54.2
2 Naomi Dummer 18 21 21:18.7 41:12.9
3 Sarah Grotberg 24 45 21:36.6 1:02:49.5
4 Violet Mcconn 34 79 23:10.0 1:25:59.5
5 Savannah Lee 38 117 23:41.2 1:49:40.7
6 Julia Anderson (42) (159) 23:48.7 2:13:29.4
7 Hannah Scharnberg (54) (213) 26:20.6 2:39:50.0
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Girls
Girls Varsity
Cum Cum
Name Place Place Time Time

Little Falls Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 157

Average Time: 22:51.4

1 Malin Youngberg 10 10 20:44.6 20:44.6

2 Rose Jarnot 26 36 21:42.6 42:27.2

3 Alayna Neu 35 71 23:19.9 1:05:47.1

4 Grace Wamre 37 108 23:37.3 1:29:24.4

5 Leah Couture 49 157 24:52.5 1:54:16.9

6 Ainsley Kresha (52) (209) 25:08.0 2:19:24.9
Fargo South Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 193

Average Time: 23:47.4

1 Isabelle Julian 12 12 20:49.2 20:49.2

2 Axumite James 36 48 23:36.8 44:26.0

3 Sophie Carriveau 47 95 24:47.6 1:09:13.6

4 Ava Rudolph 48 143 24:48.5 1:34:02.1

5 Summer Barbot 50 193 24:54.5 1:58:56.6

6 Ella Roehl (51) (244) 24:58.1 2:23:54.7
Sauk Rapids-Rice Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 230

Average Time: 24:44.8

1 Faith Bogle 33 33 22:51.8 22:51.8

2 Amelia Reker 4 77 24:34.5 47:26.3

3 Elka Sowada 45 122 24:40.4 1:12:06.7

4 Abby Johnson 53 175 25:13.5 1:37:20.2

5 McKenzie 55 230 26:23.8 2:03:44.0
Foley Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 241

Average Time: 25:21.8

1 Mya Zawacki 39 39 23:41.7 23:41.7

2 Holly Braun 43 82 23:56.4 47:38.1

3 Macy Petrouski 46 128 24:46.5 1:12:24.6

4 Lilian Sachs 56 184 26:24.1 1:38:48.7

5 Abbey Jurek 57 241 28:00.2 2:06:48.9

6 Maya Rahm (58) (299) 29:09.4 2:35:58.3
Princeton Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Elizabeth Daubner Less 25:09.1 25:09.1

2 Emily Lindgren Less 25:31.5 50:40.6

3 Elsa Wogen Less 25:37.3 1:16:17.9
Big Lake Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Greta Layton Less 20:57.1 20:57.1

2 Campbell Slattery Less 23:02.3 43:59.4

3 Emilee Doperalski Less 23:54.4 1:07:53.8
St. Cloud Tech Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Izabella Price Less 28:52.0 28:52.0
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